TP-9672
Revised 09-18
Technical Bulletin
Air Dryer Application Guidelines
System Saver Series and System Saver
Twin
TP-9672Revised 09-181 Technical Bulletin
How to Obtain Additional Maintenance,

SUPPLY
LINE
Model Designation
RC Model A system regeneration model with turbo cut-off
valve which uses system air pressure to regenerate
the cartridge. A pressure controlled check valve is
often used in place of a single check valve if
additional air is needed from one of the brake
reservoirs.
1800 Model A system regeneration model same as RC Model,
but cartridge has 50 percent more desiccant.
P Model An external purge model with turbo cut-off valve
where a separate reservoir holds air for dryer
purging and cartridge regeneration.
U Model A system regeneration model without a turbo cut-off
valve for use on compressor applications where a
blocked discharge is not desired.
E Model A system regeneration model for Holset "QE"
compressor requirements.
G Model A system regeneration model with turbo cut-off
valve and with integral governor for air compressor
control.
UP Model An external purge model without a turbo cut-off
valve.
TP-9672
(16579) Revised 09-18
Printed in USA Copyright WABCO, Inc., 2018 Page 3
Choosing the Right Air Dryer for an
Application: Single or Twin Cartridge
WABCO’s Single- and Dual-Cartridge
Desiccant Air Dryers
System Saver Series Single-Cartridge Air Dryer
The System Saver Series single-cartridge air dryer dries
compressed air during the loaded cycle and regenerates (dries) the
desiccant bed during the regeneration phase, which occurs when
the compressor unloads.
System Saver Twin Dual-Cartridge Air Dryer
The System Saver Twin dual-cartridge air dryer incorporates a
solenoid valve that alternates incoming airflow between the two
cartridges to simultaneously dry air in one cartridge and regenerate
the desiccant bed in the other cartridge.
WABCO does not recommend using the System Saver Twin air
dryers with single cylinder compressors.
NOTE: You cannot construct a dual-cartridge air dryer by plumbing
together (in series or parallel) two System Saver Series
single-cartridge air dryers. The System Saver Twin air dryer’s
dual-cartridges work by simultaneously drying air in one cartridge
and regenerating the desiccant bed in the other cartridge. This
simultaneous drying process cannot be achieved by plumbing
together two System Saver Series single-cartridge air dryers.
System Saver Series Single Cartridge
1. The air compressor on-time is two minutes or less (excluding
the initial air system build-up time).
2. The normal duty cycle of the air compressor (duty cycle =
on-time  total running time) is less than 30% after excluding
the air system’s initial build-up time.
System Saver Series EAP
1. The normal duty cycle of the air compressor is less than 45%
after excluding the air system initial build-up time.
2. The minimum purge time can be 4 seconds.
Typical Vocations
� Single or tandem axle on-highway tractors that pull trailers with a
tractor/trailer combination of up to a total of six axles.
� Trucks with single or tandem axles that are used for
construction, P&D and local hauling.
ECAD Model A system regeneration model with solenoids that are